Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31

Numero Nome

195

194

100

71

107

110

169
98

93
170
86
102

193
121

68
51
70
95
133
158
122

198

55

188
73
142

59
53
191
111

101

CARLA

ALEANA

LEDIANA CARVALHO DE AQUINO

JENIFER ALVES

JEANNE PIRES VIANA BORBA

BARBARA DE BARROS MOREIRA

FABIANA

ALINE FIGUEIREDO COUTINHO DA
SILVA

GLAUCIA PEREIRA LIMA
CAMILA SIQUEIRA
YADIRA TREJO PEREZ
JULIANA ROMUALDO

LUCIANA YURLEY

PATRICIA MACHADO BARROS
RODRIGUES

LORENA SOARES CARVALHO
PAOLLA PESSANHA

CRISTIANE NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS
SOCORRO RAMIREZ REBOLLEDO
CARINE OMIZZOLO

ERIVALDA DOS SANTOS SOTERO
PATRICIA APERIBENSE MARELI

FRANCIANI DE JESUS

MARCIA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA
ALFRADIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

ANA
IZABEL GONCALVES MARCIANO
DANIELLA DE SIQUEIRA BAPTISTA

ISABEL DA GAMA SILVA DINIZ
MARISA LLOYDJONES
CECILIA

SUELEN LOPES DOS SANTOS

JULIANA RAVAGLIA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

MYTHOLOGY RUN

30

37

38

28
38

42

30
39

45
38
39
32

34
44

22
42
41
36
40
40
49

31

58

31
49
45

59
45
29
33

40

Fx.Et.

F3034

F3539

F3539

F2529

F3539

F4044

F3034
F3539

F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034

F3034
F4044

F1824
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4549

F3034

F5559

F3034
F4549
F4549

F5559
F4549
F2529
F3034

F4044

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe Tempo

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:23:52
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:24:05
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:24:08
ESPORTIVA

FUSAO 00:24:34

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:24:58
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:26:17
ESPORTIVA

SUPERA 00:26:29

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:27:03
ESPORTIVA

00:27:07

00:27:31

SUPERA 00:27:34

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:27:48
ESPORTIVA

ASCOM 00:28:03

JR ASSESSORIA 00:28:16
ESPORTIVA

BICHO DE PE 00:28:17

00:28:33

00:29:16

00:29:23

00:29:50

00:30:44

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:30:57
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:31:09
ESPORTIVA

00:31:23

JR ACESSORIA 00:31:29

00:31:43

PERSONAL STUDIO 00:31:43

CAZE FERNANDES

00:32:06

ATLETAS DA SSE 00:32:18

CORRIDA ACESSORIA 00:32:32

JR ASSESSORIA 00:32:43
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:33:16
ESPORTIVA
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52
53

Numero Nome

78
103

79
112

132
136
139
123
64
128

109

151
87

173
67
153
156
200
161
120

154
92

IHASMIM GUIMARAES BITENCOURT
VANI FRANCISCA VELARIN

CASSIA REGINA SOARES
ELISA HELENA LOPES DOS SANTOS

DANIELLE THAIS LISBOA DA ROCHA
MAIARA BATISTA DE JESUS
ADRIANA CABRAL PEREIRA

TAYS LEAL

NATALIA MARTINS FEITOSA

JULIANA CARDOSO DE SOUZA

JAQUELINE DUARTE DA SILVA

LORENA BECCALLI DE CASTILHO
CAROLINE COUTO VIANA DA SILVA

MAGDA

JULIA HOLST FAUSTINI DE REZENDE
JULIA PAES MONTEIRO

LIANA CARMEN FELIX DONNI

ANNA KAROLINE

MARIANY CARVALHO

ELAINE SIQUEIRA CARDOSO

ANGELITA RIBEIRO SOARES
VALERIA CORREA LOPES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

MYTHOLOGY RUN

25
49

37
55

32
28
45
26
38
27

53

34
26

40
29
34
40
12
35
38

40
52

Fx.Et.
F2529
F4549

F3539
F5559

F3034
F2529
F4549
F2529
F3539
F2529

F5054

F3034
F2529

F4044
F2529
F3034
F4044
F0017
F3539
F3539

F4044
F5054

CI.Fx.

10

SX.

F

F

Equipe

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASCOM

SUPERA

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EXTREMEAE

COCADA MAM

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE BICHO DE PE
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Tempo
00:33:24
00:34:05

00:34:16

00:34:42

00:34:46
00:34:50
00:35:15
00:35:46
00:36:28

00:37:50
00:38:04

00:38:05
00:38:34

00:39:37
00:40:58
00:43:55
00:45:42
00:45:48
00:47:23

00:49:42

00:52:32
00:55:43
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